8:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:20 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
2.50 PM
3:20 PM

3:30 PM

Summer Assembly/Post-GSC
Final Agenda
June 16, 2012
(District 64, Host)

Registration and welcome

Call to order

Quiet time

New attendees

AA anniversaries

Twelve Concepts of World Service
Announcements

Approval of Spring Assembly Minutes

Treasurer Report (20 min. limit)
Delegate Report (45 min. limit)
Service Committee Breakout Meetings

Primary Purpose Motion Reports (2 min. limit)

Conference Reports (3 min. limit)
2012 NIA Big Book Conf.

2012 State Conference

2013 Spring Conference

2013 State Conference

Annual WWWBTG Workshop Weekend
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LUNCH

Area Business

Motion by Area Alt. Delegate for Participation in non-hosting State Conferences
Motion by Electronic Equipment Committee for Projection Equipment

Motion by Finance Committee to Support East Central Regional Panel

Motion by the Finance Committee to Support Attendance at the Additional Forum
Acceptance of bid for the 2013 NIA Big Book Conference

Alternate Area Chair position open

Alternate Area Registrar position open
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Committee Reports (3 min. limit)
Officer Reports (3 min. limit)
Open mic (2 min. limit)

Adjourn and close



